
Noon - 4 pm

Noon - 4 pm

Noon - 4 pm

No Open Bowling 8 am - 4 pm

8 am - 4 pm

8 am - 4 pm

8 am - 11 am

8 am - 11 am

8 am - 11 am

8 am - 8 pm

8 am - 8 pm

8 am - 8 pm
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BELL LANES

8 am - 11 am
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This chart can be viewed online at: suncityaz.org/bowlingcenters
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8 am - 11 am

8 am - 11 am

Scotch Doubles
Tournament Noon - 3 pm

7

14

21

28

No Open Bowling 8 am - 4 pm 8 am - 4 pm

5

12

19

26

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NO PRE-BOWL/POST-BOWL

Open Bowling Hours
NOVEMBER

*** Subject to change ***
*** RCSC Members will be given priority during Open Bowling hours ***

Questions? Call: 623-876-3050

“Pre-Bowls” and “Post-Bowls” will not be scheduled on Sundays 
or Tuesdays due to the volume of business

NO PRE-BOWL/POST-BOWL

No Open Bowling

No Open Bowling

8 am - 4:30 pm
Limited Lanes Available From:

8 am - 11 am

8 am - 4:30 pm
Limited Lanes Available From:

8 am - 11 am

8 am - 4:30 pm
Limited Lanes Available From:

8 am - 11 am

8 am - 4:30 pm
Limited Lanes Available From:

8 am - 11 am

No Open Bowling

CLOSED
Thanksgiving

8 am - 4:30 pm
Limited Lanes Available From:

8 am - 11 am

8 am - 8 pm


